Position

Associate Planner
Transportation Planning
Manager

Senior Planner

Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced County Association of
Governments

Merced County Association of
Governments

Merced County Association of
Governments

Merced County Association of
Governments

Merced County Association of
Governments

Department

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$82,222

$66,461

$31,225

$22,551

$2,281

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,826
$25,664
$12,430

$7,939

$0



