Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Planner		Merced County Association of Governments	Transportation	\$82,222	\$29,826
Transportation Planning Manager		Merced County Association of Governments	Transportation	\$66,461	\$25,664
Senior Planner		Merced County Association of Governments	Transportation	\$31,225	\$12,430
Assistant Planner		Merced County Association of Governments	Transportation	\$22,551	\$7,939
Assistant Planner		Merced County Association of Governments	Transportation	\$2,281	\$0